SONY GROUP CORP.

SONY GROUP CORP.

ISIN:  JP3435000009

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:25

Price
16.855 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
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-1.20% (-0.21)

JP3435000009
6758
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

101,567 EUR
NIKKEI 225

16.785 EUR (958)
16.915 EUR (950)
16.915 EUR
17.095 EUR
16.655 EUR
17.06 EUR
16.85129 EUR
35,708
601,725.72

94

3

Company report: SONY GROUP CORP. &

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 6758

22.00
20.00
18.00

16.00

10.00 r‘ lH‘

lZiEIEI fﬁ' !«/fwd
A

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14
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Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3435000009-2024-10-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3435000009
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3435000009&ID_NOTATION=9386058
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3435000009&ID_NOTATION=9386058
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edc22184db6c9ed463764a74521315fabf703c333c26323aafabb904456030db&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fc44ba2c231d2de13&time=1729433970&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee293f1ddac523d8f2286e81fdf0e57a9042094faeae8214d5effac6961c4bb3&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=093f3f8fd350aa6f5&time=1729433970&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd96df6a90743d097986a59d1679f0e2b56fe2ea80896af69b62f842555d6ff5&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=02b21e1d955044559&time=1729433970&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54ff7f653feed01cabb64ecbd59e1252351f6cb117b86e5cb00ffd80d2beba50&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e735a98089c61cb88&time=1729433970&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=221cb8b5930583f7724570f4c5d95aed175e8e63ba25d2bb058f09d9edaf008a&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4fd45ed42e3a24e21&time=1729433970&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

17.083 EUR (18,018
17.067 EUR (17,894
16.457 EUR (22,232

ISIN JP3435000009
Symbol 6758
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 101,567 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.785 EUR (958)
Ask (Ask size) 16.915 EUR (950)
Open 16.915 EUR
High 17.095 EUR
Low 16.655 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.06 EUR
VWAP 16.85129 EUR
Volume (pcs) 35,708
Trading volume 601,725.72
Number of trades 94
Last size 3
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +8.48% +5.14% -13.06%
Perf (abs.) +1.31 +0.82 -2.52
Beta 0.81 0.82 1.04
Volatility 28.02 26.30 28.44
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@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
16.336 EUR (27,294)
18.740 EUR (2024/09/27)
13.924 EUR (2024/05/10)
18.740 EUR (2024/09/27)
13.924 EUR (2024/05/10)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Vienna Stock 2024/10/ 17:32 16.78 EUR  0.00 5)
Exchange 18
Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 16.855 EUR 0.60 94

18
Tokyo Stock 2024/10/ 08:00 2,711.50 JPY 337.76 12,979
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 13:31 16.665 EUR 0.00 4

18
SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/06/ 10:09 12.1951 CHF 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9386058
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7883814
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7883814
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19724
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588179
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Munich
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Frankfurt
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17:25
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19:42

19:31

12:26

16.965 EUR

16.715 EUR

16.72 EUR

16.765 EUR

18.31 USD

16.70 EUR

16.985 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

1.54

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19726
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493787
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493787
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19722
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19723

SONY GROUP CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

SONY

Company Profile

Sony Group Corp. engages in the development, design, manufacture, and sale of electronic
equipment, instruments, devices, game consoles, and software for consumers,
professionals and industrial markets. It operates through the following segments: Game and
Network Services, Music, Pictures, Home Entertainment and Sound, Imaging Products and
Solutions, Mobile Communications, Semiconductors, Financial Services, and Others. The
Game and Network Services segment deals with gaming machines, software and network
Contact Details services. The Music segment produces and publishes music and provides image media
platforms. The Pictures segment handles film production, television program creation, and
SONY GROUP CORP. media networks. The Home Entertainment and Sound segment offers LCD televisions,
-- home audio, Blu-ray Disc players and recorders, and memory-based portable audio devices.
1-7-1 Konan, Minato-Ku - 108-0075 Tokyo The Imaging Products and Solutions segment provides digital imaging products,
Telefon: +81-3-6748-2111 profgssmnal solutions, and medlpal good.s. The Mobile Qommunlcatlons segment qeals with
mobile phones and Internet services business. The Semiconductors segment provides
Fax: +81-3-6748-2244 image sensors and camera modules. The Financial Services segment manages the life
E-mail: - insurance and non-life insurance operations and banking business. The Others segment
includes personal computer (PC) business, overseas Blu-ray Disc, DVD and CD
manufacturing, and battery business. The company was founded by Akio Morita and Masaru

PDF Downloads
Company report: SONY GROUP CORP.
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Ibuka on May 7, 1946 and is headquartered in Tokyo, Japan.

Members of Management Board

Kenichiro

Yoshida

Hiroaki Kitano

Hiroki Totoki

Kazushi Ambe

Shiro Kambe

Toshimoto
Mitomo

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Yoshihiko
Hatanaka

Neil Hunt

Hiroki Totoki
Joseph Kraft
Keiko Kishigami
Sakie Akiyama
Shingo
Konomoto

Wendy Becker

William Morrow

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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